1000032236
Operating Instructions
Sartobind® Phenyl
Void Volume Optimized Capsules and Cassettes
With 8 mm Bed Height
8 mm:  �nano
3 mL 150 mL 400 mL 800 mL 1.2 L Jumbo 5 L Cassette 1.6 L
2

are available on request.
51
11	Ordering Information
11.1	 Products
Order number Description Quantity
96HICP42EUC11--A Sartobind Phenyl nano 3 mL,
Luer female conectors, 2 PEEK adapters
Luer male to UNF 10-32 female,
manual, certificate
4
96HICP42E9BFF Sartobind Phenyl 150 mL,
¾” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96HICP42E1HSS Sartobind Phenyl 400 mL, 8 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96HICP42E2LSS Sartobind Phenyl 800 mL, 8 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96HICP42E3FSS Sartobind Phenyl 1.2 L, 8 mm
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96HICP42E3ESS Sartobind Phenyl Jumbo 5 L, 8 mm
1½” sanitary clamp,
2 protective caps, manual, certificate
1
98HICP42E-P Sartobind Phenyl Cassette 1.6 L, 8 mm, 1½”